MiniXC Round 4

11/12/2019, Crocodile XC MTB Park
Elite, A and B Grades used Elegator and Off the Cuff and Upload/Download

Race Category ID # Name Place Time
Elite Male 281 OLIVER, Craig 1 0:35:15
Elite Male 318 ANDERSON, Sam 2 0:35:34
Elite Male 325 BLENKINSOP, Sam 3 0:35:42
Elite Male 390 THORNLEY, Brandon 4 0:36:52
Elite Male 343 FRIEL, Ben 5 0:37:11
Elite Male 335 HORN, Logan 6 0:37:29
Elite Male 354 BECKERT, Max 7 0:38:13
Elite Male 340 SHARRATT, Nathon 8 0:38:43
Elite Male 312 TAYLOR, Chris 9 0:38:46
Elite Male 371 HEARD, Adam 10 0:39:11
Elite Male 349 GILL, Luke 11 0:40:17
Elite Male 316 PEARCE, Olly DNF

A Grade Male 332 MCKEEGAN, Michael 1 0:28:58
A Grade Male 356 JOHNSON, Alex 2 0:29:31
A Grade Male 252 WEBB, Daryl 3 0:29:47
A Grade Male 286 HEDLEY, Dave 4 0:29:51
A Grade Male 341 PRUTTON, Marc 5 0:30:05
A Grade Male 132 SUGRUE, Eli 6 0:30:14
A Grade Male 324 HEDLEY, Gavin 7 0:31:09
A Grade Male 359 O’NEILL, Fergus 8 0:31:15
A Grade Male 203 REA, Josh 9 0:32:23
A Grade Male 69 FINDLAY, William 10  0:32:33
A Grade Male 164 GLINTMEYER, Cohan 11 0:32:36
A Grade Male 329 SIMEK, Michael 12 0:33:20
A Grade Male 2250 FAIRBROTHER, Matthew 13 0:34:33
A Grade Male 319 SYMONS, Digby 14  0:34:39
A Grade Male 304 DUNNETT, Jack 15  0:35:08
A Grade Male 320 BAVYLISS, Rhys 16  0:35:10
A Grade Male 333 CORCORAN, Shane 17  0:35:30
A Grade Male 89 LANGDON-LANE, Leatham 18  0:36:37
A Grade Female 236 GRAY, Mary 1 0:32:41
A Grade Female 197 SYMONS, Katie 2 0:37:40
B Grade Male 25 LOBB, Caine 1 0:20:02
B Grade Male 266 EMERSON, Nick 2 0:20:25
B Grade Male 232 MAY, Hayden 3 0:20:56
B Grade Male 159 LAURIE, John 4 0:21:15
B Grade Male 238 RYAN-SALTER, Travis 5 0:21:25
B Grade Male 168 GREEN, Jackson 6 0:21:31
B Grade Male 171 O'SULLIVAN, Payo 7 0:21:49
B Grade Male 191 THOMPSON, Rob 8 0:22:21
B Grade Male 96 MCCONE, James 9 0:22:28
B Grade Male 210 SILLITOE, Warren 10 0:22:37
B Grade Male 158 DARVILL, Mark 11 0:23:24
B Grade Male 111 FLEMING, Hamish 12 0:24:35
B Grade Male 194 ROOKES, George 13 0:25:09
B Grade Male 239 OLIVER, Kane 14 0:25:13
B Grade Male 260 WOODWARD, Graeme 15 0:26:01
B Grade Male 247 O'SULLIVAN, Simon 16  0:26:36
B Grade Male 235 DALLAS, Alan 17  0:26:45
B Grade Male 225 FAIRBROTHER, Matthew 18  0:31:00
B Grade Male 63 COLLINS, Jack 19  0:31:02

N
o

B Grade Male 375 MASSIE, George 0:31:38

Lap 1
0:09:22
0:09:22
0:09:21
0:09:45
0:09:49
0:09:50
0:10:05
0:10:43
0:10:09
0:10:05
0:10:46
0:10:55

0:10:07
0:10:08
0:10:32
0:10:41
0:10:32
0:11:03
0:10:52
0:10:41
0:11:03
0:11:31
0:11:08
0:11:13
0:11:46
0:11:38
0:12:16
0:12:17
0:12:09
0:12:39

0:11:31
0:13:14

0:10:24
0:10:31
0:10:40
0:10:59
0:11:00
0:11:05
0:11:16
0:11:31
0:11:36
0:11:49
0:11:57
0:12:23
0:13:15
0:13:27
0:13:59
0:13:35
0:13:51
0:15:30
0:15:38
0:15:31

Lap 2
0:08:40
0:08:43
0:08:40
0:09:02
0:09:09
0:09:08
0:09:06
0:09:08
0:09:25
0:09:27
0:10:06

0:09:26
0:09:39
0:09:34
0:09:41
0:09:40
0:09:44
0:10:10
0:10:07
0:10:34
0:10:47
0:10:32
0:10:54
0:10:43
0:11:31
0:11:27
0:11:37
0:11:54
0:12:00

0:10:37
0:12:13

0:09:37
0:09:53
0:10:15
0:10:15
0:10:25
0:10:25
0:10:32
0:10:50
0:10:52
0:10:48
0:11:26
0:12:12
0:11:54
0:11:46
0:12:01
0:13:00
0:12:54
0:15:29
0:15:23
0:16:06

Lap 3
0:08:21
0:08:44
0:08:57
0:09:03
0:09:10
0:09:19
0:09:23
0:09:24
0:09:26
0:09:43
0:09:19

0:09:24
0:09:43
0:09:40
0:09:28
0:09:51
0:09:26
0:10:06
0:10:26
0:10:45
0:10:14
0:10:55
0:11:12
0:12:03
0:11:29
0:11:24
0:11:15
0:11:26
0:11:57

0:10:31
0:12:11

Lap 4
0:08:51
0:08:44
0:08:42
0:09:01
0:09:01
0:09:12
0:09:36
0:09:26
0:09:44
0:09:55
0:10:05



B Grade Male

B Grade Female
B Grade Female
B Grade Female
B Grade Female

C Grade Male
C Grade Male
C Grade Male
C Grade Male
C Grade Male
C Grade Male
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C Grade Male
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C Grade Male
C Grade Male
C Grade Male
C Grade Male
C Grade Male
C Grade Male
C Grade Male
C Grade Male
C Grade Male

C Grade Female
C Grade Female

D Grade Male
D Grade Male
D Grade Male
D Grade Male
D Grade Male
D Grade Male
D Grade Male
D Grade Male
D Grade Male
D Grade Male
D Grade Male
D Grade Male
D Grade Male

D Grade Female
D Grade Female
D Grade Female
D Grade Female
D Grade Female
D Grade Female
D Grade Female
D Grade Female

123

261
121
317
188

50
107
56
99
143
254
75
29
183
246
133
74
114
189
199
116
118
49
192
18
177
178
85
265
36

137
264

145
206
94
141
227
45
23
87
233
262
82
139
211

83
196
81
229
169
34
198
71

WAYMAN, Luke

MCFADZIEN, Nicki
WAYMAN, Sam
BAKER, Meg
NYHAN, Eva

ROONEY, Liam
BRIDSON, Matt
CONNOLLY, Joseph
JONES, Silas
WYATT, Fynn
JONES, rory
JONES, Gwilym
DUNNETT, Sam

APPLEGARTH, Charlie

MILSOM, Bruce
GROER, Max
DIRKZE, Eric

MCGREGOR, Warren

SWORD, Gary
TAYLOR, Tim
GROER, Finn
MARSHALL, Graeme
O'SULLIVAN, Louis
BROWN, Matthew
BROYDEN, Lance
ROOKES, Ben
ROOKES, Hugh
HAMILTON, Alex
HAMILTON, Dean
CLATWORTHY, ben

JONES, Jane
BROWN, Elsie

MCCONE, Fergus
SUGRUE, Harrison
CLISBY, Blake
MCCONE, Max
LAURIE, Francis
SCOLTOCK, Brad
SYMONS, Hector
ENSOR, Angus
RITCHIE, billy
RITCHIE, hamish
SYMONS, Walter
SCOLTOCK, Nate
MOORE, Guy

ENSOR, Isla
BROWN, Louise
SYMONS, Christina
MOORE, Lucy
WOOD, Annabel
WOOD, Natalie
NYHAN, Alyssa
NYHAN, Dale
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0:31:49

0:22:37
0:25:33
0:27:45
0:29:49

0:16:41
0:16:43
0:17:25
0:17:56
0:18:07
0:18:07
0:18:09
0:18:11
0:18:33
0:18:42
0:19:05
0:19:14
0:19:33
0:20:24
0:20:25
0:21:52
0:22:26
0:22:36
0:23:21
0:23:22
0:23:44
0:24:50
0:24:54
0:24:56
0:25:34

0:18:58
0:23:20

0:09:43
0:10:12
0:11:16
0:12:22
0:12:38
0:13:15
0:13:16
0:13:42
0:13:46
0:13:47
0:14:18
0:14:27
0:16:39

0:12:44
0:14:01
0:14:19
0:15:09
0:15:10
0:19:18
0:19:23
0:19:25

0:15:37

0:11:59
0:13:45
0:14:13
0:15:17

0:08:49
0:08:34
0:08:44
0:09:13
0:09:14
0:09:39
0:09:15
0:09:25
0:09:24
0:09:40
0:09:46
0:09:49
0:10:16
0:10:43
0:10:43
0:11:17
0:12:07
0:11:19
0:12:24
0:11:50
0:12:25
0:12:34
0:13:09
0:13:10
0:14:15

0:09:38
0:12:24

0:09:43
0:10:12
0:11:16
0:12:22
0:12:38
0:13:15
0:13:16
0:13:42
0:13:46
0:13:47
0:14:18
0:14:27
0:16:39

0:12:44
0:14:01
0:14:19
0:15:09
0:15:10
0:19:18
0:19:23
0:19:25

0:16:11

0:10:37
0:11:47
0:13:32
0:14:31

0:07:51
0:08:08
0:08:41
0:08:43
0:08:52
0:08:27
0:08:53
0:08:46
0:09:09
0:09:02
0:09:18
0:09:25
0:09:16
0:09:40
0:09:42
0:10:34
0:10:19
0:11:17
0:10:56
0:11:32
0:11:18
0:12:15
0:11:44
0:11:46
0:11:18

0:09:20
0:10:56
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